2019/2020 Lakeshore United Fee Schedule

Recreational Soccer 1st-8th Grade (Fall & Spring)

Registration Fee $100 online

Eary Bird $80 before 6/2/19 T e
Manual/Paper Fee $10

Uniform Team Shirt Provided

LUFC Soccer Ball Included

Rec Tournament Included

Jr S*T*A*R*S Program - Birth Years 2013-2015 (Fall & Spring)

Registration Fee $80
Uniform Shirt provided
LUFC Soccer Ball Included

Academy Soccer (Fall, Winter, Spring, Summer)
Registration Fees:

U8 $270 Includes online registration fees - Payment plan available - $10 fee added
U9 $395 Includes online registration fees - Payment plan available - $10 fee added
u10 $425 Includes online registration fees - Payment plan available - $10 fee added
Volunteer Fee $50 Charged if unable to volunteer at tournaments

Uniform $90 Approximate cost of REQUIRED Uniform - New Players and those needing

LUFC Soccer Ball Included replacement unforms/pieces (can be worn when moving to U11 Select)
Tournaments Home/Away included

Team Camp Included

Select Soccer U11 - U19
U11-U15 Classic/State League Registration Fees (Fall & Spring)

Club Fee
Navy Team $550 Includes online registration fees - Payment plan available - $10 fee added
Green Team $470 Includes online registration fees - Payment plan available - $10 fee added
Team Fee* $175-$250 Generally split between Fall & Spring
Volunteer Fee $100 Charged if unable to volunteer at tournaments
Team Camp Included

U16-U19 Classic/State League Registration Fees (Fall or Spring Only**)

Club Fee $300 Includes online registration fees - Payment plan available - $10 fee added
Team Fee* $95-$120

Volunteer Fee $100 Charged if unable to volunteer at tournaments

Team Camp Included

U14-U19 MRL Registration Fees

U14-U15 Club Fee $625 Fall & Spring Includes online registration fees - Payment
U16-U19 Club Fee $425 Fall or Spring Only plan available - $10 fee added
Team Fee* $200-$250 Includes showcase tournaments
Volunteer Fee $100 Charged if unable to volunteer at tournaments
Team Camp Included
Practice Player Fees $150 Practice Players subject to Volunteer Policy/Fee

Select Uniforms:

All select & MRL unforms will be purchased through a national uniform vendor. Prices per team vary as each
team has individual needs.

New players must purchase all required parts of uniform kit. Add-on items are optional.

All U11 and new players must purchase a LUFC Backpack. This is a one time requirement unless a replacement
is needed due to damage or loss.

Players will receive an email with link to order their uniform kits or replacement pieces closer to the beginning
of the season.

NOTE: Winter Practices/Futsal fees not included in pricing for Recreational, Jr S*T*A*R*S and Select Soccer. Cost
determined by individual teams.

% Team fees are approximate and depend on level of team. They include, but are not limited to: non-LUFC
tournaments, team referee fees, team equipment, etc.

%% U16-U19 High School aged players play opposite their high school season. Girls in Fall, Boys in Spring.
Scholarships available to players with financial need. Contact LUFC Administrator for financial assistance form at
Iufcadmin@icloud.com Scholarships available for Club Fees Only.

LUFC Referral Program - refer a NEW Select or Academy player to LUFC and receive a reduction in your fees! Some
restrictions do apply.



